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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m NC NC 204.150 34.750 31.950 34.950 34.400 34.050 34.050

11 1 1 4 1

674 * Jackson Langon 11.700 11.550 11.20011.350

734 * Eli Contente 11.550 11.45011.500 11.100

738 * Brooklyn T unca 11.500 10.200 11.750 11.450

739 * Raz ie l Yanovsky 11.200 11.40011.700 11.40011.600

675 * S r ijan M yneni 10.550

2 Te a m SC SC 201.800 34.450 31.900 34.450 33.300 34.500 33.200

32 2 2 2 2

686 * Kaem yn Barragan 11.700 10.000 11.30011.700 11.300

689 * Robert Ram sey 11.450 11.150 11.000 11.20011.600

688 * S im on Brow n 11.300 11.00011.550 11.600

687 * Devin Breeze 10.750 11.000

681 * Ashley Ada ir 11.200 11.000

3 Te a m NV NV 199.600 34.400 31.600 33.600 34.100 34.150 31.750

23 3 3 3 4

701 * Ethan Oney 11.800 11.40011.250 10.40011.800

702 * A lexander T anouye 11.350 11.050 11.50011.250 10.850

700 * Andrew  M e lcher 11.250 10.000

699 * T rent Englehaupt 10.550 11.100 10.50011.150

698 * Zack Ba lla rd 11.200 11.200

4 Te a m A Z A Z 199.300 34.250 31.350 33.200 33.200 34.650 32.650

44 4 4 1 3

684 * Braden Kornacki 11.650 10.250 11.10011.050 11.30011.850

722 * Nathan Esquer 11.450 10.950 11.200 11.200

725 * Jos iah Ve lasco 11.150 11.000 10.500

708 * Logan Abdy 10.150 11.10010.950 10.85011.600

5 Te a m HI HI 188.300 33.400 27.200 33.100 32.700 31.900 30.000

55 5 5 5 5

744 * Bruce  Chuto Nuevo 11.300 11.050 11.05011.550 10.40010.450

745 * Joseph S chim m e lm ann 11.200 6.100 10.90011.150 9.05010.400

743 * Blake  Nakam ura 10.900 10.050 10.75010.400 10.55011.050
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